TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road SaFety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).

Month and year of manufacture
Chassis number
rs oer codifications
As applicable
4
I Fuel used
9
10. acit
H. P,/BH P
Cubic ca
t2.
Makers classification
Whee base 3970 mm
13. Seating ca pacity ersons2
74. Colour Asa Iica b le
15.
16.
ULW ( un laden wei
G.V.W. (Gross veh icle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufactu rer
s ht) 4778 K S,
11990 Kgs.
Number, description, size
and ply ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
a Front Axle 8.25-20-16PR 8.25R20- 16PR
Rear Axle 8.25-20- 16PR 8.25R20- 16PR
18.
b
Registered Axle Weight
a
b
(faw) ___
Rear axle (raw)
Dimension
Front axle 3990 Kgs.
Q000 Kgs.
19.
a Overall length 7270 mm
b IRea r over han 1680 mm
C Overall width
d
2207 mm
2780 mm
Speed governor (speed limiting
M in. round cleara nce
Overall heiq ht
function
I\4/s Delphi TVS
23. I\4 ax Speed/Pre-set speed limit 80 Km h
22.
(Communication Type Approval